Klassvis

Class

. Enduro Girls Open
. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
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No.
44
147
50
620
55
171
56

66
664
31
54
161
24
43
536

603

27
261
173
896

88
169

36
17
764
835
29
84
68

LastName
Alexandra Hoff
Emil Lofqvist
Rikard Andersson
Eddie Viippola
Jimmy Johansson
Aron Svensson
David Wallenius
Eddie Ohlsson
Anders Akesson
Philip Gustafsson
Pelle Hoglund
Mattias Roslund
Jens Andersson
Martin Andersson
Thomas Nilsson
Mikael Persson
Christopher Skansen
Thim Svensson
Philip Andersson
Oliver Larsson
Christoffer Eriksson
Jesper Lindsjo
Par Svensson
Simon Olsson

Markus Jokinen Heikkinen

Daniel Persson
Johan Sundquist
William Naslund
Mikael Sengoltz
Fredrik Erlandsson
Ola Liljeroth
Hampus Ahlsén

Club

Skene MS

FMCK Malmé

SMK Varnamo

MK Jamke Jamshog
Bjorko EK

MK Tranan
Forsvarsmaktens EK
FMCK Malmé

FMCK Hassleholm
Varbergs MK
Foérsvarsmaktens EK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
FMCK Héssleholm
MCK Hallandia
Foérsvarsmaktens EK
FMCK Hassleholm
Kinds MK
Vissefjarda EK
Ullareds MK
Helsingborgs MCK
Varbergs MK
Limhamns MK
FMCK Malmé

Ryds MK

Skene MS

Skene MS
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Helsingborgs MCK
Waxj6 MS
Norrahammars MK
Norrahammars MK
SMK Ljungby

Pos Laps

© 00 N O g b~ WON =2 O
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Total Tm
1:13:18.8
1:18:38.8
1:20:10.7
1:20:12.4
1:21:52.1
1:22:31.2
1:26:13.4
1:26:46.5
1:26:48.7
1:27:23.0
1:33:26.9
1:33:31.1
1:35:50.4
1:38:36.9
1:41:58.1
35:54.4

55:29.5

56:10.6

58:20.7

1:00:44.3
1:02:24.0
1:03:35.6
1:04:55.7
1:08:08.4
1:10:13.7
1:13:25.9
1:10:52.2
56:34.7

53:53.4

54:28.5

55:44.8

58:59.7

Varv_Tid1 Varv_Tid2 Varv_Tid3 Varv_Tid4 Varv_Tid5 Varv_Tid6 Varv_Tid7 Varv_Tid8

13:57.0
9:39.1

9:48.6

9:45.4

9:46.7

9:47.0

10:20.1
10:40.0
10:47.4
10:32.1
11:20.2
11:19.4
10:54.9
12:101
12:521
11:47.8
10:54.0
11:01.8
11:36.1
11:41.8
11:56.2
12:23.9
12:07.2
13:43.5
13:43.9
14:09.7
16:11.2
16:58.4
10:37.5
10:33.4
10:50.8
11:38.8

15:25.4
9:52.3

10:08.5
9:54.7

10:00.7
10:16.3
10:47.9
10:40.7
10:40.6
10:48.1
11:24.0
11:34.9
11:39.8
12:31.9
12:37.3
11:54.1
11:24.0
11:14.1
11:52.9
12:03.1
12:27.2
12:32.8
12:14.6
13:48.2
14:03.6
14:32.3
17:43.7
19:50.4
10:34.9
10:37.3
11:00.2
11:56.4

14:46.5
9:56.4

10:09.6
9:57.7

10:24.7
10:45.2
10:53.8
10:36.8
10:51.6
10:56.6
11:38.6
11:49.7
12:16.1
12:34.7
13:08.4
12:12.4
10:59.8
11:31.1
11:30.6
12:33.8
12:38.0
12:57.8
14:23.3
13:34.2
14:09.6
15:21.1
20:45.6
19:45.8
11:15.5
11:06.4
11:25.6
11:50.6

14:42.0
9:52.8

10:14.2
10:01.0
10:41.1
10:40.0
10:51.3
10:43.2
10:51.9
10:58.4
11:36.6
11:51.4
12:31.9
12:15.6
12:55.7

11:11.0
11:07.2
11:30.3
12:27 1
12:39.3
13:05.0
12:59.6
13:19.8
14:12.9
14:37.9
16:11.7

10:40.2
11:09.0
11:21.9
11:39.1

14:27.8
9:48.8

10:08.2
10:28.6
10:23.5
10:35.6
10:50.3
11:03.9
10:49.1
11:04.6
11:341
11:58.3
12:27.8
12:16.8
13:03.0

11:00.4
11:16.2
11:50.5
11:58.3
12:43.1
12:35.9
13:10.8
13:42.6
14:03.5
14:44.7

10:45.1
11:02.2
11:06.0
11:54.6

9:51.0

9:54.5

10:01.9
10:25.8
10:18.2
10:52.3
10:57.4
10:56.5
11:00.4
11:50.8
11:53.6
12:04.2
12:18.3
12:42.5

9:49.7

9:59.0

10:02.4
10:05.7
10:11.8
10:47.0
11:04.6
10:57.6
10:59.4
11:49.1
11:44.7
11:59.2
12:14.4
11:55.8

9:48.3

9:47.7

10:00.5
10:03.5
9:56.9

10:50.5
10:59.4
10:53.6
11:03.1
12:13.1
11:18.9
11:56.3
12:14.9
12:431



0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 06 00 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN

. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+

832
191
178
816
996

34
619
810
883

42

848
999

112
190
916
923
96
99
18
38
67
12
73

903
74
614
52
922
10
62

Dennis Persson
Lee Fryer

Gustav Klinga
Tobias Rimmendal
Ted Martensson
Micke Nors

Bo Martinsson
Patrik Thorelli

Patrik Sundquist
Stefan Nordqvist
Roland Olsson
Markus Persson
Marcus Torstensson
Jimmy Larsson
Tommy Grdngqvist
Per Naslund
Joakim Hansson
Peter Blomgren
Lars Séhrman
Magnus Ragnarsson
Christian Rislakki
Kenneth Zimmerblad
Fredrik Nyberg
Rickard Larsson
Robert Elfving
Mathias Svensson
Jonas Engelbrektsson
Hans Gustafsson
Joakim Lundén
Anders Johansson
Staffan Svensson
Tommy Svensson
Henrik Oberg
Tomas Carlsson
Mikael Eneskar

FMCK Hassleholm
Helsingborgs MCK
Foérsvarsmaktens EK
SMK Ljungby
FMCK Hassleholm
Norrahammars MK
MK Jamke Jdmshog
Ryds MK

SMK Ljungby
FMCK Malmé
Helsingborgs MCK
Foérsvarsmaktens EK
MCK Hallandia
Helsingborgs MCK
FMCK Malmo
Helsingborgs MCK
SMK Vérnamo
Limhamns MK
Kinds MK

Skene MS
Helsingborgs MCK
Skene MS

FMCK Malméo
Hyllinge MS

Skene MS

Skene MS

Skene MS
Varbergs MK
Wéxjé6 MS

Ryds MK
Helsingborgs MCK
Vissefjarda EK
Skene MS

SMK Véarnamo
FMCK Malmo

© N O O»

11
12
13
14
15
16
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59:04.6
1:01:13.5
1:01:21.2
1:01:28.2
1:03:49.3
1:04:51.7
1:05:03.1
1:05:07.8
1:07:33.3
1:07:50.3
1:08:29.8
1:09:20.7
1:11:20.6
1:15:04.9
1:22:21.5
54:54.8
54:26.1
54:43.6
56:01.4
57:12.0
57:45.7
58:17.1
59:06.3
59:09.8
59:10.8
59:51.8
59:53.2
1:00:27.7
1:01:27.9
1:02:02.6
1:02:12.1
1:02:38.0
1:03:34.3
1:07:53.3
1:08:06.9

11:44.5
11:58.3
11:46.8
12:07.4
12:23.9
12:17.3
12:37.3
13:08.2
13:09.1
12:39.1
13:38.1
13:20.9
13:47.5
14:41.8
16:05.4
16:57.9
10:47 1
10:31.3
11:08.5
10:55.4
11:28.2
11:09.8
11:33.8
11:29.7
11:50.8
11:15.4
11:13.7
11:34.1
11:47.7
12:10.3
11:50.7
12:26.2
12:04.4
12:56.6
13:07.4

11:53.7
12:17.0
12:28.0
11:53.2
12:19.3
12:41.0
13:38.5
12:59.5
13:43.8
14:00.3
13:59.0
13:34.2
14:40.3
15:26.9
16:08.8
19:48.0
10:43.8
10:51.4
11:19.2
11:15.9
11:41.1
11:34.1
11:49.4
11:42.2
11:47.9
11:58.6
11:53.1
11:55.8
12:59.3
12:24.3
12:09.6
12:29.6
12:14.9
13:37.7
13:35.9

12:02.3
12:19.2
12:29.0
12:30.1
12:50.9
13:23.3
13:03.2
12:48.8
13:35.8
13:30.5
13:44.8
14:211
14:36.8
14:59.6
16:15.3
18:08.8
11:05.7
11:01.5
11:20.4
11:44.9
11:33.5
11:49.7
11:49.3
11:48.3
12:01.0
12:13.9
11:56.6
12:10.7
12:31.9
12:21.7
12:31.0
12:24.7
12:32.9
13:16.6
13:53.3

11:32.8
12:04.9
12:23.4
12:24.7
13:09.1
13:17.6
12:50.1
13:07.0
13:48.2
13:46.0
13:33.1
14:12.1
14:06.0
15:02.1
16:31.5

10:56.5
11:03.2
11:04.3
11:41.4
11:31.8
11:58.2
12:09.0
12:01.9
11:41.8
12:16.0
12:32.3
12:30.5
12:01.3
122117
12:57.7
12:34.2
13:15.8
14:04.2
13:41.7

11:50.9
12:34.0
12:13.9
12:32.6
13:05.9
13:12.3
12:53.9
13:04.1
13:16.1
13:54.2
13:34.5
13:52.2
14:09.8
14:54.3
17:20.3

10:52.7
11:16.0
11:08.6
11:34.1
11:30.9
11:45.1
11:44.5
12:07.6
11:49.1
12:07.7
12:17.4
12:16.5
12:07.5
12:54.4
12:42.9
12:431
13:26.0
13:58.1
13:48.4
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. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+

Total

Class
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. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 51+

33
40
690
965
63
19
32
60
13
81
990
327
16

51

No.
147
50
620
55
171
56

66
664
31
54
161
24
43
835
190

Martin Cruce
Lars Olsson
Mats Johansson
Magnus Karlsson

Richard Johannesson

Stefan Rodhammar
Staffan Andersson
Par Johansson
Martin Jernse
Mikael Gustavsson
Hakan Mansson
Per Hallin

Dennis Johansson
Tommy Johansson
Inge Edberg

LastName

Emil Lofqvist
Rikard Andersson
Eddie Viippola
Jimmy Johansson
Aron Svensson
David Wallenius
Eddie Ohlsson
Anders Akesson
Philip Gustafsson
Pelle Hoglund
Mattias Roslund
Jens Andersson
Martin Andersson
Thomas Nilsson
Mikael Sengoltz
Joakim Hansson

Hyllinge MS
Skene MS

FMCK Hassleholm
SMK Ljungby
Helsingborgs MCK

MK Jamke Jamshog

MCK Hallandia
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Hassleholm
SMK Ljungby
Helsingborgs MCK
Helsingborgs MCK
Helsingborgs MCK
Skene MS
Huskvarna MK

Club
FMCK Malmé
SMK Varnamo

MK Jamke Jamshog

Bjorko EK
MK Tranan

Forsvarsmaktens EK

FMCK Malmd
FMCK Hassleholm
Varbergs MK

Forsvarsmaktens EK
Férsvarsmaktens EK

FMCK Hassleholm
MCK Hallandia

Forsvarsmaktens EK

Waxj6 MS
SMK Varnamo

21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Pos

O N O o~ WN -

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Laps
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1:08:25.0
1:08:46.4
1:10:21.5
:10:41.4
112:41.2
112:52.6
:116:02.6
17:12.6
17147
1:19:23.4
1:28:29.4
1:29:36.3
1:30:48.5
58:07.5

11:40.7

[ U U U G

Total Tm
1:18:38.8
1:20:10.7
1:20:12.4
1:21:52.1
1:22:31.2
1:26:13.4
1:26:46.5
1:26:48.7
1:27:23.0
1:33:26.9
1:33:31.1
1:35:50.4
1:38:36.9
1:41:58.1
53:53.4

54:26.1

12:48.7
12:44.9
13:58.9
13:00.9
14:32.6
13:55.3
14:30.0
14:28.8
14:39.8
15:37.8
15:57.6
16:42.6
16:09.1
16:28.1
11:40.7

Varv_Tid1
9:39.1
9:48.6
9:45.4
9:46.7
9:47.0
10:20.1
10:40.0
10:47.4
10:32.1
11:20.2
11:19.4
10:54.9
12:10.1
12:52.1
10:37.5
10:47.1

13:111
13:17.2
14:19.6
13:45.1
14:29.7
15:00.2
15:40.9
14:49.7
15:29.0
15:30.1
16:54.3
18:32.8
18:30.8
41:39.4

Varv_Tid2 Varv_Tid3

9:52.3

10:08.5
9:54.7

10:00.7
10:16.3
10:47.9
10:40.7
10:40.6
10:48.1
11:24.0
11:34.9
11:39.8
12:31.9
12:37.3
10:34.9
10:43.8

13:58.0
14:09.0
13:44.2
14:24.8
14:34.8
14:41.2
14:55.0
14:59.7
14:48.3
15:49.3
17:21.4
18:19.9
19:16.8

9:56.4

10:09.6
9:57.7

10:24.7
10:45.2
10:53.8
10:36.8
10:51.6
10:56.6
11:38.6
11:49.7
12:16.1
12:34.7
13:08.4
11:15.5
11:05.7

13:34.1
13:57.4
13:59.1
14:18.6
14:24.4
14:54.0
15:35.7
17:37.8
16:10.4
16:37.9
20:02.3
18:40.2
18:57.8

Varv_Tid4 Varv_Tid5 Varv_Tidé Varv_Tid7 Varv_Tid8

9:52.8

10:14.2
10:01.0
10:41.1
10:40.0
10:51.3
10:43.2
10:51.9
10:58.4
11:36.6
11:51.4
12:31.9
12:15.6
12:55.7
10:40.2
10:56.5

14:52.9
14:37.6
14:19.5
15:11.8
14:39.6
14:21.7
15:20.8
15:16.3
16:07.0
15:48.1
18:13.5
17:20.7
17:53.8

9:48.8

10:08.2
10:28.6
10:23.5
10:35.6
10:50.3
11:03.9
10:49.1
11:04.6
11:34.1
11:58.3
12:27.8
12:16.8
13:03.0
10:45.1
10:52.7

9:51.0

9:54.5

10:01.9
10:25.8
10:18.2
10:52.3
10:57.4
10:56.5
11:00.4
11:50.8
11:53.6
12:04.2
12:18.3
12:42.5

9:49.7

9:59.0

10:02.4
10:05.7
10:11.8
10:47.0
11:04.6
10:57.6
10:59.4
11:49.1
11:44.7
11:59.2
12:14.4
11:55.8

9:48.3

9:47.7

10:00.5
10:03.5
9:56.9

10:50.5
10:59.4
10:53.6
11:03.1
12:13.1
11:18.9
11:56.3
12:14.9
12:43.1
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. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 51+
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 51+
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 51+
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 51+
. Motion 51+
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 15-39 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar
. Motion 40-50 ar

29
916

84
923
603

96

99

18

27

68
832

38

67

12

73

903
261
191
178

74
816
614

52
173
922

10
896
996

34

88
619
810
883

Fredrik Erlandsson
Peter Blomgren
Christopher Skansen
Ola Liljeroth

Lars Séhrman

Thim Svensson
Magnus Ragnarsson
Christian Rislakki
Kenneth Zimmerblad
Philip Andersson
Hampus Ahlsén
Dennis Persson
Fredrik Nyberg
Rickard Larsson
Robert Elfving
Mathias Svensson

Jonas Engelbrektsson

Hans Gustafsson
Oliver Larsson
Lee Fryer

Gustav Klinga
Joakim Lundén
Tobias Rimmendal
Anders Johansson
Staffan Svensson
Christoffer Eriksson
Tommy Svensson
Henrik Oberg
Jesper Lindsjo
Ted Martensson
Micke Nors

Par Svensson

Bo Martinsson
Patrik Thorelli
Patrik Sundquist

Norrahammars MK
Limhamns MK
Kinds MK
Norrahammars MK
Kinds MK
Vissefjarda EK
Skene MS
Helsingborgs MCK
Skene MS
Ullareds MK

SMK Ljungby
FMCK Héssleholm
FMCK Malmo
Hyllinge MS
Skene MS

Skene MS

Skene MS
Varbergs MK
Helsingborgs MCK
Helsingborgs MCK
Foérsvarsmaktens EK
Waxjé MS

SMK Ljungby
Ryds MK
Helsingborgs MCK
Varbergs MK
Vissefjarda EK
Skene MS
Limhamns MK
FMCK Héssleholm
Norrahammars MK
FMCK Malmé

MK Jamke Jamshog
Ryds MK

SMK Ljungby

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

54:28.5
54:43.6
55:29.5
55:44.8
56:01.4
56:10.6
57:12.0
57:45.7
58:17.1
58:20.7
58:59.7
59:04.6
59:06.3
59:09.8
59:10.8
59:51.8
59:53.2
1:00:27.7
1:00:44.3
1:01:13.5
1:01:21.2
1:01:27.9
1:01:28.2
1:02:02.6
1:02:12.1
1:02:24.0
1:02:38.0
1:03:34.3
1:03:35.6
1:03:49.3
1:04:51.7
1:04:55.7
1:05:03.1
1:05:07.8
1:07:33.3

10:33.4
10:31.3
10:54.0
10:50.8
11:08.5
11:01.8
10:55.4
11:28.2
11:09.8
11:36.1
11:38.8
11:44.5
11:33.8
11:29.7
11:50.8
11:15.4
11:13.7
11:34.1
11:41.8
11:58.3
11:46.8
11:47.7
12:07.4
12:10.3
11:50.7
11:56.2
12:26.2
12:04.4
12:23.9
12:23.9
12:17.3
12:07.2
12:37.3
13:08.2
13:09.1

10:37.3
10:51.4
11:24.0
11:00.2
11:19.2
11:14 1
11:15.9
11:41.1
11:34.1
11:52.9
11:56.4
11:53.7
11:49.4
11:42.2
11:47.9
11:58.6
11:53.1
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